Optone Technology Limited
1/3
>>Description
The OPT-GY2014 series industrial Gigabit media
converters are designed to provide reliable and stable
10/100/1000BaseT(X) to 1000Base-FX SFP media
conversion in harsh industrial environments. OPT-GY2014

3/3
>>Ordering Information
OPT-GY2014  SFP Fiber port to 4*10/100/1000Base-Tx
Optional SFP
Model    Rate   Wavelength Distance  Connector
SFP-SX-MM-0205  1.25Gbps  850nm  0.5km  LC
SFP-LX-SM-0220  1.25Gbps  1310nm  20km  LC
SFP-LX-SM-0240  1.25Gbps  1310nm  40km  LC
SFP-ZX-SM-0280  1.25Gbps  1550nm  80km  LC
>>Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be
specifically confirmed in writing by OPTONE before they become applicable to any particular order or contract.
In accordance with the OPTONE policy of continuous improvement specifications may change without notice.